

Founder

AUTISM ANSWERS SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Please complete this information below and return to Autism Answers P.O. Box 2632 | Oakland, CA 94619

Autism Answers is currently planning our outreach campaigns for the 2024, 2025 and 2026 year, and we seek your support. Some of our initiatives include providing public service announcements and information workshops, conferences, and events which will assist in raising the awareness of autism, as well as reaching individuals who are socially, and economically disadvantaged.

YES, I will provide support as an Event Funding Sponsor for Autism Answers PSA, Ad Campaigns, Jazz, R&B and Gospel Concerts, Workshops, Napa Valley Retreat/Gala Dinner in the amount of:	
POS:	
\$5,000 \$25,000 Other Amount	
YES, I will provide support as a corporate sponsor for the marketing and prortue various planned events.	notional materials required for
YES, I will provide resources such as facilities/venues/conference rooms/train assist or manage an event or campaign as an Event Resource Sponsor.	ning facilities and/or Workers to
YES, I will support Autism Answers Business to Business RoC Campaign for the purchase of T-shirts to be worn on certain days of the month of April and October.	
YES, I will support Autism Answers Change for Change and LEAD initiative for donations/pledges through a point of purchase (POP) or Point of Service (POS) campaign in the work place for donations.	
S, I will provide resources, such as professional services or subject matter experts through/from our rkforce in support of Autism Answers initiative via our Corporate Social Responsibility program.	
Company	
Designee	
City, State, Zip Code	
Email:	
	Scan the code below to donate today!
Telephone:	
We thank you in advance for your support!	
Blessings & Miracles,	
Linda L. Haynes-Pedraza	